
Name Organization  Address Phone # Email  Address

1 Barker, Nicole Executive Director Save the Dunes 444 Barker Road • Michigan City IN 46360 (219) 879-3937 nicole@savedunes.org

2 Backhus, Deb Sr. Environmental Scientist.Engineer Legacy Environmental Services 9800 Connecticut Dr. • Crown Point IN 46307 (812) 360-7909 dbackhus@sbcglobal.net

3 Barron, Darlene Highland Main Street Town of Highland Highland IN 46322 adarlenea@sbcglobal.com

4 Benson, Geof Town Council President Beverly Shores P.O. Box 38 • Beverly Shores IN 46301 (219) 872-0046 geofbenson@comcast.net

5 Bytnar, AJ City Planner City of Hobart 414 Main Street • Hobart IN 46342 (219) 942-1722 abytnar@cityofhobart.org

6 Carey, Dorreen Environmental Consulting 7304  Indiana Boundary Rd. •  Gary, IN 46403 (219) 926-9242 mbdcarey@aol.com

7 Carnahan, Bob Town Council Town of Cedar Lake 7408 Constitution Avenue • Cedar Lake, IN 46303 (219) 374-7478 towncouncil@peoplepc.com

8 Cicotte, Amber Sr. Scientist BB&J 500 N. Dearborn Street, Ste. 712 • Chicago IL 60054 (312) 644-8556 acicotte@bbjgroup.com

9 Derwinski, Jon Engineer Robinson Engineering 253 W. 80th  Pl.  • Merrillville IN 46410 (708) 225-8238 jderwindski@reltd.com

10 Dorworth, Leslie Aquatic Ecology Specialist Illinois/Indiana Sea Grant Purdue University Calumet • Hammond IN 46323 (219) 989-2726 dorworth@calumet.purdue.edu

11 Eberts, Joe Park Maintenance Portage Parks Department 2100 Willowcreek Rd.  •  Portage IN 46368 (765) 730-0284 jdeberts@gmail.com

12 Engquist, Dale President Shirley Heinze Land Trust 444 Barker Road • Michigan City, IN 46360 (219) 874-9939 dbengquist@comcast.net

13 Gadzala, Jennifer MS4 Operator Town of Chesterton 1940 Broadway Ste. 3 • Chesterton IN 46304 (219) 728-1336 jgadzala@chestertonin.org

14 Goldfarb, Daniel Regional Director Wildlife Habitat Council 6100 Southport •  Portage IN 46368 (219) 448-8773 dgoldfarb@wildlifehc.org

15 Hosmer, Kay Gateway Housing Case Manager Catholic Charities 940 Broadway • Gary IN 46402 (219) 256-2289 khosmer@catholic-charities.org

16 Hunter, Matt S. Shore Grants Center Porter County Parks 155 Indiana Ave. Ste.304 • Valparasio IN 46383 (219) 548-0221 matthew.hunter@live.com

17 Joseph, Ray Parks Supervisor Porter County Parks 155 Indiana Ave. Ste.304 • Valparasio IN 46383 (219) 548-0221 rjoseph@porterco.org

18 Krouse, Kris Executive Director Shirley Heinze Land Trust 444 Barker Road • Michigan City IN 46360 (219) 879-4725 land@heinzetrust.org

19 Leslie, Vernita Executive Director Broadway Area Comm. Dev. Corp. 2131 Jackson Street • Gary IN 46407 (219) 882-8950 vjunigan06@sbcglobal.net
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Name Organization  Address Phone # Email  Address

20 Magalhaes, Diego Enviromental Engineer Arcelor Mittal 250 W. U.S. 12 • Burns Harbor, IN 46204 (219) 787-2646 diegocorrea.magalhaes@arcelormittal.com

21 May, Annie Preservationist National Roosevelt Alum. Assoc. 623 Cass St. • Gary IN 46402 (219) 938-6611 avmay@sbcglobal.net

22 Meyers, Christopher Building & Planning Admin. City of Crown Point 102 Clark Street • Crown Point IN 46307 (219) 662-3240 chameyer@sbcglobal.net

23 Minich, Nicholas Civil Engineer S E H 9200 Calumet Ave. Ste. N501 • Munster IN 46321 (219) 513-2500 nminich@sehinc.com

24 Morrisroe, Richard City Planner City of East Chicago 4444 Railroad Ave. • East Chicago IN 46312 (219) 3918205 rmorrisroe@eastchicago.com

25 Nicolini, Ian Town Manager Town of Cedar Lake 7408 Constitution Avenue • Cedar Lake IN 46303 (219) 374-7478 ian.nicolini@cedarlakein.gov

26 Niksch, Brian Superintendent City of LaPorte 250 Pine Lake Ave.• Laporte IN 46350 (219) 326-9600 bniksch@cityoflaporte.com

27 O'Brien, Sandy Principal Ecorealm LLC 5500 S. Liverpool Rd. Hobart, IN 46342 (219) 743-0679 ecorealm@msn.com

28 Oliphant, Donald Engineer Christopher B. Burke Engineering 9575 W. Higgins Road, Ste. 600 • Rosemont IL 60618 (219) 663-3410 doliphant@cbbel.com

29 Petro, Cecile Redevelopment Director Town of Highland 3333 Ridge Road • Highland IN 46322 (219) 972-7598 cpetro@highland.in.gov

30 Read, Herb Environmental Interests 791 N. Calumet Ave.  • Valparaiso IN 46383 (219) 548-1926

31 Rongers, Tina President Karner Blue Era P.O. Box 1836 • Valpariso IN 46384 (219) 616-7147 tina@karnerbluera.com

32 Rush-Collet, Marjol Executive Director & Curator Langston Hughes Family Museum P.O. Box 64221 • Gary IN 46401 (219) 886-2007 lhpresentation@sbcglobal.net

33 Vicari, Dan Environmental Engineer CDM 563 S. Lake St. • Gary IN 46402` (219) 746-1432 vicaridf@cdm.com

34 Wiedeman, Ron Civil Engineer Robinson Engineering 253 W. 80th Place • Merrillville IN 46410 (219) 791-0711 rwiedeman@reltd.com

35 Williams, Dwayne Director of Planning City of Gary 401 Broadway Ste. 303 • Gary IN 46402 (219) 881-5090 dwwilliams@CI.GARY.IN.US

36 Winter, Amber Project Manager BB&J 500 N. Dearborn Street Ste. 712 • Chicago IL 60054 (312) 644-8556 mwinter@bbjgroup.com

37 Zhou, Mingyan MS4 Director City of Valparaiso 166 Lincolnway Ave. • Valpariso IN 46383 (219) 462-1161 Mzhou@valpo.us

Speaker

38 Goodwin, Linsdsay NOS/CSC NOAA Coastal Services Center 2234 South Hobson Ave. • Charleston SC 29405 (843) 740-1200 lindsay.goodwin@noaa.gov

Partners

39 Luther, Kathy Director of Environmental Programs NIRPC 6100 Southport Rd, Portage IN 46368 (219) 763-6060 kluther@nirpc.org 
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40 Exl, Joe Senior Water Resources Planner NIRPC 6100 Southport Rd, Portage IN 46368 (219) 763-6060 jexl@nirpc.org

41 Maggie Byrne Grant Specialist LMCP 1600 North 25 East , Chesterton IN 46304 (219) 983-9912 mbyrne@dnr.in.gov            

42 Colin Highlands Non-Point Water Pollution Coordinator LMCP 1600 North 25 East , Chesterton IN 46304 (219) 921-0863 chighlands@dnr.in.gov       

43 Sergio Mendoza Coastal Resource Planner LMCP 1600 North 25 East , Chesterton IN 46304 (219) 926-9757 smendoza@dnr.in.gov       
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